Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

wire harness versions provide easy,
reliable solder-free connection
Ordering Information
Appearance Sensing method Slot width Slot depth Sensing
object
Output
configuration
Weight Part number
Transmissive 5 mm 7.5 mm Opaque,
0.5 x 2.1
Dark-ON Approx.
0.5 g
EE-SX3081
0.5 x 2.1
mm min. Light-ON
0.5 g
EE-SX4081
3.4 mm Dark-ON Approx.
0.6 g
EE-SX3088
Light-ON
0.6 g
EE-SX4088
Dark-ON EE-SX3088-W1
Light-ON EE-SX4088-W1
EE-SX3081/4081/3088(-W1)/4088(-W1) EE-SX3081/4081/3088(-W1)/4088(-W1)
Specifications
� ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Item Symbol Rated value
Emitter Forward current IF 50 mA*
Reverse voltage VR 4 V
Receiver Supply voltage VCC 16 V
Output voltage VOUT 28 V
Output current IOUT 16 mA
Output permissible dissipation POUT 250 mW*
Ambient temperature Operating Topr -40°C to 75°C (-40°F to 167°F)
Storage Tstg -40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F)
*Refer to Engineering Data if the ambient temperature is not within the rated temperature range.
� RECOMMENDED OPERATING CONDITION (WITHIN THE RATED TEMPERATURE RANGE)
Item Symbol Recommended value Remarks
Supply voltage VCC 4.5 to 16 V —
Output current IOUT 16 mA max. —
LED current IF 15 mA VCC = 4.5 to 16 V
EE-SX3081/4081/3088(-W1)/4088(-W1)EE-SX3081/4081/3088(-W1)/4088(-W1)
� CHARACTERISTICS (TA = 25°C (77°F))
Item Symbol EE-SX3081/SX4081 EE-SX3088/SX4088y
Value Condition Value Condition
Emitter Forward
voltage
VF 1.2 V typ.; 1.5 V